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Custom Solution - 13 components 10 mg/L each of in HNO3 2%

Labmix24 GmbH

Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln

Germany

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Description

LM24-CUS-71648
1 x 100 mL bottle
ADR Limited Quantity (LQ) / AIR Dangerous Good (DG) UN1760 Ill E1

Conservation 12 months. (6 months after opening)

Text/Information

Analyte/Parameter
Antimony (Sb)
Germanium (Ge)
Hafnium (Hf)
Molybdenum (Mo)
Niobium (Nb)
Silicon (Si)

Silver (Ag)
Tantalum (Ta)
Tellurium (Te)

Tin (Sn)

Titanium (Ti)
Tungsten (W)

Zirconium (Zr)

CAS number
[7440-36-0]
[7440-56-4]
[7440-58-6]
[7439-98-7]
[7440-03-1]
[7440-21-3]
[7440-22-4]
[7440-25-7]
[13494-80-9]
[7440-31-5]
[7440-32-6)
[7440-33-7]
[7440-67-7]

Concentration/Value
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Unit

mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
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mg/L
mg/L
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